

# LUNCH & EARLY EVENING MENU

**2 COURSES 15.00**

**3 COURSES 18.50**

Available Monday to Friday 12pm - 5pm

**Soup of the Day** <sup>(V, GFA)</sup>

The Estate Dairy's cultured butter,  
toasted sourdough

**Chicken Liver Pâté** <sup>(GFA)</sup>

Welsh plum chutney, toasted sourdough

**Bruschetta** <sup>(VGN, GFA)</sup>

shallots, cherry tomatoes, basil, balsamic  
dressing, toasted sourdough

---

**Smoked Salmon & Haddock Fishcakes**

salad & tartare sauce

**Chargrilled 5oz Rump Steak** <sup>(GF)</sup> (+£2.00)

seasoned skinny fries, crispy fried free-range egg

**Avocado Caesar Salad** <sup>(V, GFA)</sup>

little gem lettuce, cos lettuce, sourdough croutons,  
Gran Moravia cheese, avocado, Caesar dressing

**Fried Buttermilk Chicken**

red pepper ketchup, jalapeños, seasoned skinny fries

**Crispy Squid**

garlic mayonnaise, seasoned skinny fries

**Margherita Pizza** <sup>(V)</sup>

marinated mozzarella, semi-dried tomatoes, basil  
*Vegan option available upon request*

**Cajun Chicken Sandwich** <sup>(GFA)</sup>

little gem lettuce, Cajun mayonnaise, seasoned skinny fries

**Beer-Battered Fish Goujon Sandwich**

homemade tartare sauce, shredded little gem lettuce,  
shaved Italian cheese, seasoned skinny fries

**Grilled Cheese Sandwich** <sup>(V, GFA)</sup>

garlic butter, mozzarella, Cheddar, seasoned skinny fries

**Grilled Cheese & Mushroom Sandwich** <sup>(V, GFA)</sup>

miso sautéed wild mushroom, garlic butter, mozzarella,  
Cheddar, seasoned skinny fries

**Grilled Rump Steak Sandwich** <sup>(GFA)</sup>

crispy shallots, seasoned skinny fries

---

**Warm Dark Chocolate Brownie** <sup>(V)</sup>

vanilla ice cream

**Trio of Marshfield Farm Ice Cream** <sup>(V)</sup>

toffee sauce

**Chocolate & Cherry Torte** <sup>(VGN)</sup>

vanilla ice cream



**FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES -**

***SCAN THE QR CODE FOR FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION***

Before ordering drinks or food, please speak with a team member about your requirements. Whilst we take care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products, we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-ingredient kitchen environment. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore,

there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc.) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Some fish may contain small bones. All weights stated are approximate prior to cooking.

**(v) - vegetarian (vgn) - vegan (gf) - gluten free  
(gfa) - gluten free option available (sp) - small portion  
All weights stated are approximate prior to cooking**